
 

nvRx 

Avmb web¨vm
cixÿvi ZvwiL: 20

µwgK bs Ae ’̄vb  

1 K-1. W. Gg. G. Iqv
2 K-2. W. Gg. G. Iqv
3 K-3. W. Gg. G. Iqv
4 K-4. W. Gg. G. Iqv
5 K-5. W. Gg. G. Iqv
6 L. GKv‡WwgK feb
 ‡gvU 
 

µwgK bs Ae ’̄vb 

1 Kÿ bs 101
2 Kÿ bs 10
3 Kÿ bs 103
4 Kÿ bs 104
5 Kÿ bs 105
6 Kÿ bs 109
7 Kÿ bs 110
8 Kÿ bs 134
9 Kÿ bs 135
10 Kÿ bs 136
11 Kÿ bs 137
12 Kÿ bs 141
13 Kÿ bs 142
14 Kÿ bs 143
 ‡gvU

µwgK bs Ae ’̄vb 

1 Kÿ bs 210
2 Kÿ bs 235
3 Kÿ bs 241
4 Kÿ bs 243
 ‡gvU
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nvRx †gvnv¤§` `v‡bk weÁvb I cÖhyw
w`bvRcyi

fwZ© cixÿv-201
Avmb web¨vm C1(Business)(300001

cixÿvi ZvwiL: 20-01-2019, mgq: weKvj 3.30

 
mswÿß Avmb web¨vm 

msL¨v 

1. W. Gg. G. Iqv‡R` feb (bxPZjv) 940 
2. W. Gg. G. Iqv‡R` feb (2qZjv 280 
3. W. Gg. G. Iqv‡R` feb (Z…Zxq Zjv) 836 
4. W. Gg. G. Iqv‡R` feb (PZz_© Zjv) 540 
5. W. Gg. G. Iqv‡R` feb (cÂg Zjv) 1028 

WwgK feb-1 (K…wl Abyl`) 588 
4212 

K-1. W. Gg. G. Iqv‡R` feb (bxPZjv)
Ae ’̄vb  msL¨v 

Kÿ bs 101 45 
Kÿ bs 102 45 
Kÿ bs 103 100 
Kÿ bs 104 100 
Kÿ bs 105 100 
Kÿ bs 109 40 
Kÿ bs 110 40 
Kÿ bs 134 40 
Kÿ bs 135 40 
Kÿ bs 136 45 
Kÿ bs 137 45 
Kÿ bs 141 100 
Kÿ bs 142 100 
Kÿ bs 143 100 
gvU 940 

K-2. W. Gg. G. Iqv‡R` feb (
Ae ’̄vb  msL¨v 

Kÿ bs 210 50 
Kÿ bs 235 50 
Kÿ bs 241 90 
Kÿ bs 243 90 
gvU 280 

bk weÁvb I cÖhyw³ wekŵe`¨vjq (nvwecÖwe), 
w`bvRcyi 

2019 
(300001-304212) 

2019, mgq: weKvj 3.30- weKvj 5.00 Uv 

 ‡ivj bs 
nB‡Z ch©šÍ 

 300001 300940 
 300941 301220 
 301221 302056 
 302057 302596 
 302597 303624 
 303625 304212 
   

R` feb (bxPZjv) 
‡ivj bs 

nB‡Z ch©šÍ 
300001 300045 
300046 300090 
300091 300190 
300191 300290 
300291 300390 
300391 300430 
300431 300470 
300471 300510 
300511 300550 
300551 300595 
300596 300640 
300641 300740 
300741 300840 
300841 300940 

  

R` feb (2qZjv) 
‡ivj bs 

nB‡Z ch©šÍ 
300941 300990 
300991 301040 
301041 301130 
301131 301220 

  



2  

K-3. W. Gg. G. Iqv‡R` feb (Z…Zxq Zjv) 
µwgK bs Ae ’̄vb  msL¨v ‡ivj bs 

nB‡Z ch©šÍ 
1 Kÿ bs 301 90 301221 301310 
2 Kÿ bs 302 90 301311 301400 
3 Kÿ bs 303 90 301401 301490 
4 Kÿ bs 304 90 301491 301580 
5 Kÿ bs 305 90 301581 301670 
6 Kÿ bs 309 50 301671 301720 
7 Kÿ bs 335 50 301721 301770 
8 Kÿ bs 341 94 301771 301864 
9 Kÿ bs 342 96 301865 301960 
10 Kÿ bs 343 96 301961 302056 
 ‡gvU 836   

K-4. W. Gg. G. Iqv‡R` feb (PZz_© Zjv) 
µwgK bs Ae ’̄vb  msL¨v ‡ivj bs 

nB‡Z ch©šÍ 
1 Kÿ bs 401 90 302057 302146 
2 Kÿ bs 403 60 302147 302206 
3 Kÿ bs 404 40 302207 302246 
4 Kÿ bs 405 90 302247 302336 
5 Kÿ bs 409 30 302337 302366 
6 Kÿ bs 410 30 302367 302396 
7 Kÿ bs 434 20 302397 302416 
8 Kÿ bs 441 90 302417 302506 
9 Kÿ bs 443 90 302507 302596 
 ‡gvU 540   

K-5. W. Gg. G. Iqv‡R` feb (cÂg Zjv) 
µwgK bs Ae ’̄vb  msL¨v ‡ivj bs 

nB‡Z ch©šÍ 
1 Kÿ bs 501 90 302597 302686 
2 Kÿ bs 502 90 302687 302776 
3 Kÿ bs 503 90 302777 302866 
4 Kÿ bs 504 90 302867 302956 
5 Kÿ bs 505 90 302957 303046 
6 Kÿ bs 510 48 303047 303094 
7 Kÿ bs 534 40 303095 303134 
8 Kÿ bs 535 40 303135 303174 
9 Kÿ bs 536 90 303175 303264 
10 Kÿ bs 537 90 303265 303354 
11 Kÿ bs 541 90 303355 303444 
12 Kÿ bs 542 90 303345 303534 
13 Kÿ bs 543 90 303535 303624 
 ‡gvU 1028   

L. GKv‡WwgK feb-1 (K…wl Abyl`) 
µwgK bs Ae ’̄vb  msL¨v ‡ivj 

nB‡Z ch©šÍ 
1 K„wl imvqb j¨ve-1 (bxP Zjv) 35 303625 303659 
2 K„wl imvqb j¨ve-2 (2q Zjv) 30 303660 303689 
3 g„wËKv weÁvb j¨ve-1 (bxP Zjv) 30 303690 303719 
4 g„wËKv weÁvb j¨ve-2 (2q Zjv) 25 303720 303744 
5 ‡kÖYx Kÿ 103 (bxP Zjv) 100 303745 303844 
6 D`¨vbZË¡ j¨ve-1 (bxP Zjv) 35 303845 303879 
7 D`¨vbZË¡ j¨ve-2 (bxP Zjv) 30 303880 303909 
8 D`¨vbZË¡ j¨ve-3 (bxP Zjv) 36 303910 303945 
9 G‡Mªv‡bvwg j¨ve-1 (bxP Zjv) 32 303946 303977 
10 ‡kÖYx Kÿ 201 (2q Zjv) 150 303978 304127 
11 ‡kÖYx Kÿ 202 (2q Zjv) 85 304128 304212 
 ‡gvU 588   
 


